
                                     RYAN INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY,Hinjewadi 
 

Half Yearly Exam (2022-23) 

Time Table for Grades I to VI 

Day Date I II III IV V VI 

Tuesday 27.09.2022 English English English Science English English 
Wednesday 28.09.2022 PL PL PL PL PL PL 

Thursday 29.09.2022 Hindi Hindi Science English Hindi Math 
Friday 30.09.2022 PL PL PL PL Marathi Marathi 

Saturday 01.10.2022 Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday 

Sunday 02.10.2022 Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday 
Monday 03.10.2022 Math Math Math Math Science SST 

Tuesday 04.10.2022 PL PL PL PL PL PL 
Wednesday 05.10.2022 Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday 

Thursday 06.10.2022 EVS EVS Hindi SST Math Science 
Friday 07.10.2022 Holiday Holiday PL PL PL PL 

Saturday 08.10.2022 Holiday Holiday SST Hindi SST Hindi 
 

➢ GK exam is on 20th September. 

➢ Marathi and Computer exams will be taken in the respective periods in the week starting from 19th of 

September to 23rd September. 

➢ During Half Yearly Examinations school timing will be 8 am to 12 pm. 

 


